St. Croix Valley -2019 Winter - 04/11/2019 Recap ¢ www.erostats.com

Rank Team

1 Hank's
2 The Whatevers
3 Bobtown

4 Wild Badger

5 Golden Eagles
6 Sidetracks

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Hank's (3), BOBTOWN (2)
Wild Badger (5), GOLDEN EAGLES (0)
THE WHATEVERS (4), Sidetracks (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Steve Olson (Hank's) 40-13 vs Bobtown

Jeft Bentley (Hank's) 34-21 vs Bobtown

Devin Connors (The Whatevers) 35-22 vs Sidetracks
Jerry Wold (Bobtown) 34-26 vs Hank's

Andy Johnson (The Whatevers) 32-25 vs Sidetracks
Justin Polen (Bobtown) 34-30 vs Hank's

Tyler ??7? (Sidetracks) 30-26 vs The Whatevers

Rounds  Rounds Points Points Games
Won Lost For Against Won
36.5 13.5 1215 975 93
32.0 18.0 1082 1329 59
30.0 20.0 1214 1209 81
23.5 26.5 1115 1036 77
20.0 30.0 1164 1010 83

8.0 42.0 969 1200 55

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Devin Connors (The Whatevers)

LAST WEEK'S EROs
Steve Olson (Hank's)
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Games
Lost

51
101
79
67
61
89



